

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU
(Through Virtual Mode)**

CCP (S) No. 240/2020

Joginder Lal

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. K. Nirmal Kotwal, Advocate

Vs

Shourji Chatterji and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Vishal Sharma, ASGI for R-1.
Mr. K. D. S. Kotwal, Dy. AG vice
Mr. Ranjit Singh Jamwal, AAG for R- 2 & 3.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER
Compliance report be filed within two weeks.
List on 25.02.2022.
(Puneet Gupta)
Judge

Jammu
27.01.2022
Shammi