

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CCP(S) No. 240/2020

Joginder Lal

....Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. Abhishek Kotwal, Advocate

V/s

Shourji Chatterji Accountant General
Jammu and another

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Vishal Sharma, ASGI for no. 1.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
01.07.2022

Mr. Vishal Sharma, learned ASGI seeks and is granted four weeks
time for filing the reply.

List on 10.08.2022.

(Rahul Bharti)
Judge

Jammu:
01.07.2022
Meenakshi